



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

1019 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 31 OF 2019

GANESH @ APPASAHEB JANARDHAN PAWAR
VERSUS
SONALI W/O GANESH @ APPASAHEB PAWAR
...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI AND
HITEN S. VENEGAVKAR, JJ.

DATE : 20th JANUARY, 2026.

ORDER :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
1019 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 31 OF 2019 1020 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 63 OF 2019 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10573 OF 2019 IN FCA/63/2019 1021 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 59 OF 2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10774 OF 2023 IN FCA/59/2023 1022 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 82 OF 2023 1023 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 46 OF 2024 1024 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 80 OF 2024 WITH FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 81 OF 2024 1025 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 64 OF 2025 1026 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 67 OF 2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10239 OF 2025 IN FCA/67/2025	15.04.2026
1035 WRIT PETITION NO. 2466 OF 2025 1036 WRIT PETITION NO. 1536 OF 2024 1037 WRIT PETITION NO. 11735 OF 2025 1038 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3575 OF 2024 IN PIL/123/2013 WITH PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO. 123 OF 2013	15.04.2026

1039 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13918 OF 2025 IN WPST/7354/2024 1040 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 215 OF 2026 IN WP/10147/2025 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 10147 OF 2025 1041 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 544 OF 2026 IN WP/8205/2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 8205 OF 2024 1042 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 555 OF 2026 IN WP/5901/2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 5901 OF 2024 1043 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 556 OF 2026 IN WP/3838/2025 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 3838 OF 2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4711 OF 2025 IN WP/3838/2025 1044 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 799 OF 2026 IN WP/5923/2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 5923 OF 2024 1045 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 813 OF 2026 IN WP/14186/2025 1046 WRIT PETITION NO. 14601 OF 2025 1047 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3761 OF 2025 IN WPST/17717/2024 1048 INCOME TAX APPEAL NO. 7 OF 2025 1049 INCOME TAX APPEAL NO. 8 OF 2025 1050 INCOME TAX APPEAL NO. 10 OF 2025 WITH INCOME TAX APPEAL NO. 9 OF 2025 1051 WRIT PETITION NO. 6609 OF 2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3 OF 2025 IN WP/6609/2024 1052 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 84 OF 2022 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3422 OF 2025 IN FCAST/9192/2025 1053 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 16 OF 2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2825 OF 2024 IN FCA/16/2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2824 OF 2024 IN FCA/16/2024	15.04.2026
--	------------

[HITEN S. VENEGAVKAR]

JUDGE

asb/JAN26

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI]

JUDGE